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Table showing the Population, Area, and the Ratio of Population to Area— continued.
MIDDLE ISLAND.

Name of County and Name of Road
District or lttding. Population. Area.

(Acres.)

Bate of
Population
per 1,000

Acres.
5 and

under per
1,000Acres.

Popiulation according to Batio.

Over 5 and
not exceeding

10 per 1,000
Acres.

Over 10 per
1,000 Acres.

Sounds County—
(No subdivisions)

Marlborough County—
Picton E.D. ...
Pelorus E.D. ...
Havelock T.D.
WairauE.D. ...
OmakaE.D. ...
Spring Creek E.D.
Awatere E.D....

Kaikoura County—
Kaikoura Town Eiding...
Kaikoura SuburbanEiding
Clarence Eiding
Gonway Eiding

Waimca County—
MotuekaE.D....
Pangatotara E.D.
Bwaka E.D. ...
Pokororo R.D.
Upper Moutere E.D. ...
Lower Moutere E.D. ...
WaimeaE.D
Waimea West E.D.
Wai-iti Outlying
Suburban North E.D. ...
Wangamoa Outlying
Eiohmond E.D.
Richmond T.D.
Stoke Outlying
Upper Motueka E.D. (pa
Motupiko Outlying
Upper Motueka E.D. (pa

Collingwood County—Collingwood E.D.
TakakaE.D. ...

Butter County—
Karamea Eiding
Lyell Eiding ...
Wareatea North Eiding...
Wareatea South Eiding...
Charleston Riding

Inangahua County—
Antonio's Eiding
Boatman's Eiding
Eeefton Eiding
Murray's Eiding
Crushington Eiding
Hampden Eiding

Grey County—
Cobden Eiding
Brunnerton Eiding
Waipuna Eiding
Nelson Creek Eiding
Eed Jack's Eiding
Paroa Eiding ...
Maori CreekEiding
Marsden Eiding
Hohonu Riding

Wcstland County—Arahura Riding
Kanieri Eiding
Totara Eiding...
Okarito Eiding
Jackson'sBay Eiding ...

583

746
1,021

287
788

1,257
706
372
392
638
174
332

925
400
645
124
420
225

2,266
419

448
43

1,220
509

82
rt) 325

15
rt) 338

366,796

68,198
283,852

207
798,105
61,747
14,592

846,028

335
11,910

125,446
293,176

12,998
59,833
52,640
31,558
21,062
20,742

100,780
14,700
53,913
81,100
36,928
32,083

1,280
22,515

197,222
90,777

234,086

1-6
10-9
3-6

1386-5
1-0

20-4
48-4

0-4

1170-1
53-6

1-4
1-1

71-2
6-7

12-3
3-9

19-9
10-8
22-5
28-5

5-5
1-2

38-0
397-7

3-6
1-6
0-2
1-4

583

1,021

"788

372

174
332

"l24

43

82
325

15
338

400

448

746

287

1,257
706

392
638

925

"645
420
225

2,266
419

1,220
509

672
1,201

374,603
284,313

1-8
4-2

672
1,201

322
449

1,423
482
714

710,246
56,524

132,710
135,168
129,024

0-5
7-9

10-7
3-6
5-5

322
449

1,423"482
714

329
495

1,291
110
420
507

168,960
135,060
41,260
7,850

95,840
995,197

1-9
3-7

31-3
14-0
4-4
0-5

329
495

1,291
110*420

507
499

1,775
598
589
356
638
531
300
309

67,577
124,950
282,303
94,611

150,214
22,336
38,745
24,032

130,374

7-4
14-2
2-1
6-2
2-4

28-6
13-7
12-5
2-4

"598
356

499

589

1,775

638
531
300

309

2,486
2,081

249
361
171

245,350
271,539
285,260
919,725

1,106,611

10-1
7-7
0-9
0-4
0-2

2,081
2,486

249
361
171
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